
Community Calendar

Saturday, December 3, 2022

Oil Springs Legion Meat Raffle

Date and Time: Saturday, December 3 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Address: 4598 Oil Springs Line, Oil Springs, ON N0N 1P0

10 MEAT DRAWS! $25 gets you 3 chances for all 10 draws - or $2.50 per draw-

Friday, December 9, 2022

Jingle Bell Walk, Tree Lighting, Kids Bingo!

Date and Time: Friday, December 9 6:00 pm

Address: 4517 Victoria Street, Oil Springs, ON N0N 1P0

Please join the Oil Springs Optimist Club and Parks & Recreation Committee in our Christmas Celebration. W
e will have the festive light contest, jingle bell walk, hot chocolate, kids bingo, and more!! 

Thursday, December 15, 2022

Oil Springs Optimist Meat Bingo

Date and Time: Thursday, December 15 7:00 pm

Address: 4517 Victoria Street, Oil Springs, ON N0N 1P0

Refreshments Available. Must be 18+ to Enter & Play.

All Procees go to Local Youth!

Saturday, December 17, 2022

Oil Springs Legion Meat Raffle

Date and Time: Saturday, December 17 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm



Address: 4598 Oil Springs Line, Oil Springs, ON N0N 1P0

10 MEAT DRAWS! $25 gets you 3 chances for all 10 draws - or $2.50 per draw-

Friday, December 23, 2022

Office Closed @ 12pm

Date and Time: Friday, December 23 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line

Saturday, December 24, 2022

Office Closed - Merry Christmas & Happy Holiday's

Date and Time: Saturday, December 24 12:00 am

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line

Sunday, December 25, 2022

Office Closed - Merry Christmas & Happy Holiday's

Date and Time: Sunday, December 25 12:00 am

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line

Monday, December 26, 2022

Office Closed - Merry Christmas & Happy Holiday's

Date and Time: Monday, December 26 12:00 am

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line

Tuesday, December 27, 2022

Office Closed - Merry Christmas & Happy Holiday's



https://calendar.oilsprings.ca

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 27 12:00 am

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line

Wednesday, December 28, 2022

Office Closed - Merry Christmas & Happy Holiday's

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 28 12:00 am

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line

Thursday, December 29, 2022

Office Closed - Merry Christmas & Happy Holiday's

Date and Time: Thursday, December 29 12:00 am

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line

Friday, December 30, 2022

Office Closed @ 12pm

Date and Time: Friday, December 30 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line

Saturday, December 31, 2022

Office Closed - HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Date and Time: Saturday, December 31 12:00 am

Address: 4591 Oil Springs Line
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